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www.simes.it/blitz
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BLITZ is an extremely versatile lighting 
system with its countless possible variations. 
BLITZ allows to create dazzling scenographic 
lighting effects that can make the most of 
any environment.

Blitz
Wall effect
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Colour:

Aluminium grey	 (code 14)

STAKE in polypropilene.
Colour: black (code 09)
Total length 420 mm
The 90 mm upper part must stay out of the 
ground level, according with the norms.

Die-cast EN AB-47100 aluminium 
housing with high corrosion resistance.
Reflector in polymers covered with 
99.98% pure aluminium.
Toughened glass lenses.
Stainless steel screws.
Luminaire suitable for double cable 
glands.
Silicone gaskets.
Double powdered paint.

Protection class 
IP65

Isolation class
CLASS I y

Mechanical resistance of glass
IK 10

Leds 4000K CRI90 versions are 
available on request.

BLITZ

COLOURED DICHROIC LENSES 
Lenses to be installed inside of the 
BLITZ instead of the standard ones.

	 Red
	 Blue
	 Yellow
	 Green

	 Red
	 Blue
	 Yellow
	 Green

	 Red
	 Blue
	 Yellow
	 Green

narrow beam 6°

medium beam 44°

wide beam 88°

For the latest technical information 
and product updates with LED 
technology please refer to the official 
website (www.simes.it) 

S.3554

S.4056
S.4057
S.4058
S.4059

S.4076
S.4077
S.4078
S.4079

S.4071
S.4072
S.4073
S.4074
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3000K 37 11 6 3 ( lux )

6°

0 1 2 3 4
( m )

3000K 50 10 4  2 ( lux )

44°

0  0.5 1.0 1.5  2.0
( m )

3000K 58 12 5  5 ( lux )

88°

0 0.5 1 1.5  2
( m )

3000K 58 12 5  5 ( lux )

88°

0 0.5 1.0 1.5  2.0
( m )

3000K 37 11 6 3 ( lux )

6°

0 1 2 3 4
( m )
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1 Wide beam

1 Narrow beam

With led COB white 3000K CRI90 1850lm
Rated luminaire luminous flux 67lm
Rated input power 18,2W 230V

With led COB white 3000K CRI90 1850lm
Rated luminaire luminous flux 290lm
Rated input power 18,2W 230V

1 Wide beam + 1 Narrow beam

2 Medium beams

With led COB white 3000K CRI90 1850lm
Rated luminaire luminous flux 129lm
Rated input power 18,2W 230V

With led COB white 3000K CRI90 1850lm
Rated luminaire luminous flux 357lm
Rated input power 18,2W 230V

BLITZ

S.4049W

S.4052W

S.4060W

S.4053W
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3000K 50 10 4  2 ( lux )

44°

0  0.5 1.0 1.5  2.0
( m )

3000K 50 10 4  2 ( lux )

44°

0  0.5 1.0 1.5  2.0
( m )
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BLITZ

2 Windows 180° narrow beams

2 Windows 90° narrow beams

With led COB white 3000K CRI90 1850lm
Rated luminaire luminous flux 157lm
Rated input power 18,2W 230V

With led COB white 3000K CRI90 1850lm
Rated luminaire luminous flux 153lm
Rated input power 18,2W 230V

4 Medium beams

4 Narrow beams

With led COB white 3000K CRI90 1850lm
Rated luminaire luminous flux 277lm
Rated input power 18,2W 230V

With led COB white 3000K CRI90 1850lm
Rated luminaire luminous flux 303lm
Rated input power 18,2W 230V

S.4030W

S.4069W

S.4089W

S.4080W
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